Pr
e-
Pr
in
t S
er
vi
ce

Pre-printed per customer requirements.
PM 0 7507- E Data
Part numbering system
Copy Type (Blank, E Data,
or Hard Data)
Tag height (mm)
Tag length (mm)
Filler character
Permark®
Pe
rm
ar
k®
S
pe
ci
al
ty
 P
ro
du
ct
s
168
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
Permark® 316
Permark®
Available sizes and formats
Ordering Product Size (L x H) Printable area (L x H)
description description mm inches mm inches
PM09512-Blank Blank 316 S/S marker 95 x 12 3.74 x 0.47 55 x 10 2.16 x 0.40
* PM09512-E Data Pre-marked 316 S/S marker 95 x 12 3.74 x 0.47 55 x 10 2.16 x 0.40
** PM09512-Hard Data Pre-marked 316 S/S marker 95 x 12 3.74 x 0.47 55 x 10 2.16 x 0.40
* Data supplied electronically
** Data supplied in hard copy
Options
Fonts Various available
Lines per marker One, two or three (Determined by selected font height. Minimum 1 mm / 0.04"spacing between lines.)
Saddle fixings 13 mm L x 2.4 mm H (0.51" L x 0.09" H)
Hole fixings 7 mm (0.28")
Standard colors Metallic
Font heights Characters per line
Standard Condensed
2.5 mm (0.10") 30 N/A
3.0 mm (0.12") 25 N/A
4.0 mm (0.16") 20 30
5.0 mm (0.20") 15 25
6.0 mm (0.24") 15 25
8.0 mm (0.31") 10 20
10.0 mm (0.40") 10 15
Available sizes and formats
Ordering Product Size (L x H) Printable area (L x H)
description description mm inches mm inches
PM07507- Blank Blank 316 S/S marker 75 x 7 2.95 x 0.28 50 x 5 1.6 x 0.20
PM07507- E Data Pre-marked 316 S/S marker 75 x 7 2.95 x 0.28 50 x 5 1.6 x 0.20
PM07507- Hard Data Pre-marked 316 S/S marker 75 x 7 2.95 x 0.28 50 x 5 1.6 x 0.20
* Data supplied electronically
** Data supplied in hard copy
Options
Fonts Various available
Lines per marker One only
Saddle fixings 9.5 mm L x 2.4 mm H (0.37" L x 0.09" H)
Hole fixings None
Standard colors Metallic
Font heights Characters per line
Standard Condensed
4.0 mm (0.16") 15 25
5.0 mm (0.20") 10 20
Permark 316 Stainless Steel Cable Ties
All Weather Cable Ties Package Quantity Product Order Code

ct
s
Ordering information
Available sizes and formats
Ordering Hole (A) Tag (B) Tag (C) Vertical (D) Web (E) Hole
description position width height repeat width diameter
mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
HPTM1CL-312 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPTM1CR-312 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPTM1CL-438 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPTM1CR-438 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPTM1CL-500 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
HPTM1CR-500 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
Options
Package sizes Standard 1000 piece pack
Colors Standard White
172

ct
s
Ordering information
Available sizes and formats
Ordering Hole (A) Tag (B)Tag (C) Vertical (D) Web (E) Hole
description position width  height repeat width diameter
mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
HPKTM1CL-312 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPKTM1CR-312 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPKTM1CL-438 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPKTM1CR-438 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPKTM1CL-500 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
HPKTM1CR-500 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
Additional sizes and formats available by custom quotation.
Options
Package size 1,000 piece pack
Colors Standard White